• Lightweight and rug-
ged design
• Rapid Measurement
• One-man operation
• All-steel version
available for coal
mines
For the measurement of:

Due to on-going design improvements and reviews, we reserve the right to amend product and specifications without prior notice
Accessories
Ordering Information
 CONVEX TAPE EXTENSOMTER
-      ranges: 20 m, 30 m (66 ft, 100 ft)
-      Dial indicator resolution: 0.05 mm (0.001 in)
-      repeatability: ± 0.10 mm (± 0.005 in)
-      Weight with 20 m tape: 2.2 kg (5.0 lb)
 REFERENCE POINT
-      Stainless steel eyebolt with one nut
-      Diameter: 6.35 mm (0.25 in)
-      Length: 50 mm (2.0 in)
 ANCHOR
• Type A
-      Diameter: 20 mm (0.78 in)
-      Length: 150 mm (5.9 in)
-      Borehole diameter: 25 mm (1.0 in)
-      Borehole length: 180 mm (7.1 in)
• Type B
-      Borehole diameter: 12.5 mm (0.5 in)
Part No. Description
CX-1020 Basic instrument with 20 m tape
CX-1030 Basic instrument with 30 m tape
CX-1066 Basic instrument with 66 ft tape
CX-1100 Basic instrument with 100 ft tape
CX-2000 Carrying case
CX-3000 Calibration frame
CX-4000 reference point
CX-4001 Extra nut for eyebolt